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Specialized LTSS Accountable Entities Workgroup Calendar

Note: All meetings are scheduled at DXC 2nd Floor Conference Room

All Workgroup Orientation: Thursday, May 11th (1 p.m. -2 p.m.) or

Wednesday, May 17th (9 a.m.—10 p.m.)

Certification Standards and Application
Co-Leads: Jen/Maria Petrillo/Sandy

Wednesday, May 24™ (9:30 a.m. -10:30 a.m.)

Tuesday, May 30" (2 p.m.=3 p.m.)
Wednesday, June 7™ (2 p.m. -3 p.m.)
Tuesday, June 13" (1 p.m. -2 p.m.)
Wednesday, June 215 (2 p.m. -3 p.m.)
Wednesday, June 28" (10 a.m. 11 a.m.)
Wednesday, July 12, (9 a.m. - 10 a.m.)

APM Guidelines Co-Leads: Jen/Rick (TCOC
methodology)/Hannah (quality)

Wednesday, May 24 (11 a.m. -12 p.m.)
Tuesday, May 30" (3 p.m. -4 p.m.)
Wednesday, June 7% (3 p.m. =4 p.m.)
Tuesday, June 13" (2 p.m. -3 p.m.)
Wednesday, June 21°* (3 p.m. -4 p.m.)
Wednesday, June 28" (11 a.m. =12 p.m.)
Wednesday, July 12" (10 a.m. - 11 a.m.)

Contracting
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Attribution Guidelines
Co-Leads: Jen/Holly

Tuesday, May 23 (1 p.m. -2 p.m.)
Thursday, June 1% (9 a.m. 10 a.m.)
Thursday June 8" (1 p.m. -2 p.m.)
Tuesday June 13" (3 p.m. -4 p.m.)
Thursday, June 22™ (9 a.m.—10 a.m.)
Thursday June 29 (1 p.m. =2 p.m.)
Thursday, July 13" (9 a.m.—10 a.m.)

Incentive Guidance
Co-Leads: Jen/Deb Faulkner

Tuesday, May 23 (2 p.m. -3 p.m.)
Thursday, June 15t (10 a.m. -11 a.m.)
Tuesday, June 6" (10 a.m.-11 a.m.)
Thursday, June 15 (10 a.m. -11 a.m.)
Thursday, June 22" (10 a.m. =11 a.m.)
Thursday June 29 (2 p.m. -3 p.m.)
Thursday, July 13" (10 a.m.— 11 a.m.)

Co-Leads: Jen/Pragati/Meghan
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Tuesday, May 23rd (3 p.m. -4 p.m.)
Thursday, June 15t (11 a.m. =12 p.m.)
Thursday June 8" (3 p.m. -4 p.m.)
Friday, June 16" (3 p.m. -4 p.m.)
Thursday, June 22" (11 a.m. -12 p.m.)
Thursday June 29 (3 p.m. -4 p.m.)
Thursday, July 13" (11 a.m. - 12 p.m.)



